The 2012 Boykin Christmas Parade

The Boykin Christmas Parade Committee invites you to be a part of the 19th Boykin Christmas Parade to be held on Sunday, December 16, 2012 at 2:00 pm. The Parade is unique, old fashioned, a little bit crazy and almost anything goes. The Parade is open to EVERYONE, so get your group together and join us for a wonderful time. We encourage creativity and individuality and urge you to keep away from commercialism while emphasizing the "Spirit of Boykin." The parade committee has always prided itself on allowing all comers to participate; however, in an effort to make the parade more compact, we will continue to reduce the number of floats. With this in mind, remember that we review each entry and accept or reject them based on what is written on the application. So please step it up and enter the best Christmas parade in South Carolinal Good luck and thanks for your support.

There is no entry fee, but donations to support Swift Creek Church are greatly needed. We do request everyone bring their Boykin Christmas Spirit and have fun!!!

19th Boykin Christmas Parade Application Form

Please complete a form for each entry.

Name of Participant and/or Group			
Name of Participant and/or Group Contact Person	Phone #	Cell #	
Mailing Address			
Name of Parade Entry		Do you have music?	
Full Description of Entry (use back if	necessary, tell us about y	yourself or your group; this info	ormation will be read
by the announcers during the live WPU	JB radio broadcast)		
Length of Entire Entry (include trailer Parade?	rs for hauling)	How many years have y	ou been in the
Vehicle Information Year	Make	Model	
Entrant agrees that the Boykin Christmas that may occur before, during or after the of all participants.		•	•
No riding up and down street before o	r after parade. All entr	ies should operate in a safe mai	nner at all times.
Signature		Date	
Donation for Swift Creek Church (Make checks payable to Swift Creek Chur		Amount \$	_

Please Return Form To:

Boykin Christmas Parade PO Box 894 Camden, SC 29021 Once your entry has been approved, we will send you the line-up position and other necessary information. email: wayne.belger@belgerfarms.com www.theboykinchristmasparade.com